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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

April 2017 
 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 April ECB Industry Group CEO Roundtable with Association of 
German Public Banks (VÖB), Austrian Federal Economic 
Chamber (WKÖ), Spanish Confederation of Savings Banks 
(CECA) and supervised entities, on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 4 April Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 5 April Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 6 April Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 7 April Eurogroup Valletta 

 Informal ECOFIN Valletta 

Wednesday, 12 April Meeting with Slovak Banking Association (SBA), on 
supervisory topics 

Bratislava 

Tuesday, 25 April Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 26 April Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC), on audit and 
accounting issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 27 April Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 28 April Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 
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